KLAPE / FLAP VALVE / CLAPET

DA

Type K'

OLQULER DIMENSIONS (mm)

o Tl o Lo

Ms-83-125-K

Ms-83-150-K 150
Ms-83-200-K 200
Ms-83-260-K 250
Ms-83-300-K 300

* Bu 6lculer 6rnek olup istege uygun farkli dlctlerde yapilabilmektedir
* * This is an example of suitable dimensions can be made in different sizes.
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OLQULER DIMENSIONS (mm)
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Ms-83-125-Y
Ms-83-150-Y
Ms-83-200-Y
Ms-83-260-Y
Ms-83-300-Y
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